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Women / 1 / L1 1a  g1
Session: 1A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Izabella Diehl138
Tampa Bay Turners

9.500 9.200 9.0258.750 36.475
2 1 2 3 1 

1 

Gabriella Veron807
Orlando Metro

9.275 9.000 9.0008.925 36.200
5 3 1 4T 2 

2 

Gray Prosser802
Orlando Metro

9.350 8.050 9.2008.550 35.150
3 9 3 2 3 

3 

Raya Permanan753
Orlando Metro

9.250 8.700 8.3258.200 34.475
6 4 7 9 4 

4 

Gabi Trivino Orozco769
Orlando Metro

9.200 8.250 9.0007.950 34.400
7* 7 10 4T 5T

5T

Arya Permanan752
Orlando Metro

9.200 8.650 8.5258.025 34.400
7* 5T 9 6 5T

5T

Sophia Mercer745
Orlando Metro

9.600 7.950 9.3257.450 34.325
1 10 13 1 7 

7 

Sia Kennedy799
Orlando Metro

9.300 8.650 8.1758.150 34.275
4 5T 8 10 8 

8 

Alanah Ayala713
Orlando Metro

9.100 9.025 8.0007.800 33.925
11 2 11 11 9 

9 

Harper Backhaus715
Orlando Metro

9.150 7.700 8.4508.350 33.650
10 11 6 7 10 

10 

Saniyah Wilson810
Orlando Metro

9.200 7.550 8.4008.450 33.600
7T 12 5 8 11 

11 

Kaylin Jones798
Orlando Metro

8.900 8.150 7.7008.475 33.225
12 8 4 12 12 

12 

Aubree Cantu789
Orlando Metro

8.750 0.000 7.5007.625 23.875
13 13 12 13 13 

13 
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Women / 1 / L1 1a  g2
Session: 1A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Maya Kasten249
FGTC

9.600 9.450 9.5509.250 37.850
3 1 3 1 1 

1 

Cali Garbowitcz141
Tampa Bay Turners

9.700 9.350 9.3009.375 37.725
2 2 2 3T 2 

2 

Sloane Brockway133
Tampa Bay Turners

9.775 9.100 9.2759.175 37.325
1 5 4 5 3 

3 

Freya Swain155
Tampa Bay Turners

9.400 9.150 9.3009.450 37.300
7T 4 1 3T 4 

4 

Campell Bond132
Tampa Bay Turners

9.400 8.950 9.4009.100 36.850
7T 8T 5T 2 5 

5 

Hannah James607
Tampa Bay Turners

9.400 9.050 9.1258.950 36.525
7T 6 7 6T 6 

6 

Phoenix Santos154
Tampa Bay Turners

9.250 9.200 8.9009.100 36.450
11T 3 5T 10T 7 

7 

Claire Helmick795
Orlando Metro

9.475 8.600 9.0508.875 36.000
5 11 8 9 8T

8T

Jordan Higgins144
Tampa Bay Turners

9.250 8.950 9.1008.700 36.000
11T 8T 9 8 8T

8T

Mia Caballero717
Orlando Metro

9.450 9.000 9.1258.400 35.975
6 7 13 6T 10 

10 

Hudgens Hudgens796
Orlando Metro

9.550 8.775 8.0008.675 35.000
4 10 10 14 11 

11 

Amelia Diehl137
Tampa Bay Turners

9.375 8.450 8.5258.550 34.900
10 12 11T 12 12 

12 

Elena Gutterman735
Orlando Metro

9.250 7.875 8.9008.550 34.575
11T 13 11T 10T 13 

13 

Nikki Rosenthal804
Orlando Metro

9.000 7.350 8.0257.550 31.925
14 14 14 13 14 

14 
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Women / 1 / L1 1a  g3
Session: 1A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jolienna Hak143
Tampa Bay Turners

9.800 9.300 9.4259.450 37.975
1 3 1T 1 1 

1 

Kate Collins134
Tampa Bay Turners

9.650 9.650 9.2009.450 37.950
2T 1 1T 4 2 

2 

Emery Watkins156
Tampa Bay Turners

9.650 9.450 8.7008.925 36.725
2T 2 5 10 3 

3 

Camila Vieta267
FGTC

9.475 8.775 9.1008.850 36.200
8 6 6 6 4T

4T

Coraliz Camacho719
Orlando Metro

9.450 8.550 9.1759.025 36.200
9 8T 4 5 4T

4T

Lizette Vela771
Orlando Metro

9.500 8.850 8.6759.150 36.175
5T 4T 3 11 6 

6 

Giuliana Leyva253
FGTC

9.225 8.850 9.3258.600 36.000
13 4T 9T 2 7 

7 

Alexis Pickney755
Orlando Metro

9.500 8.550 8.8008.725 35.575
5T 8T 7 8T 8 

8 

Janelle Perez260
FGTC

9.500 8.200 9.2508.600 35.550
5T 10 9T 3 9 

9 

Angelina Fuentes242
FGTC

9.550 8.650 8.6258.700 35.525
4 7 8 12 10 

10 

Katherine Rose Macareno255
FGTC

9.300 8.100 8.8008.300 34.500
11 11 12 8T 11 

11 

Kimaya Dechristopher792
Orlando Metro

9.250 6.750 8.8258.400 33.225
12 13 11 7 12 

12 

Luciana Espinoza Espinoza726
Orlando Metro

9.400 7.650 7.8008.225 33.075
10 12 13 13 13 

13 
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Women / 1 / L1 1a  g4
Session: 1A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madison Hew244
FGTC

9.425 9.200 9.3258.800 36.750
6 1 4 1 1 

1 

Lexi Tong768
Orlando Metro

9.850 8.100 9.2508.925 36.125
1 9 2 3 2 

2 

Ella Simril262
FGTC

9.500 8.700 9.3008.550 36.050
3 4T 8T 2 3 

3 

Nicole Jorge247
FGTC

9.800 8.900 8.8258.025 35.550
2 2 13 7 4 

4 

Makenna Layton251
FGTC

9.250 7.900 9.1259.250 35.525
12 10 1 4 5 

5 

Ashlyn Jones245
FGTC

9.300 8.500 8.9508.600 35.350
10T 6 6 5T 6 

6 

Kyla Fletcher727
Orlando Metro

9.350 8.850 8.4508.550 35.200
8T 3 8T 11 7 

7 

Audrey Babiarz237
FGTC

9.100 8.700 8.7508.550 35.100
13 4T 8T 9 8 

8 

Kaelynn Curtis790
Orlando Metro

9.400 8.150 8.8008.675 35.025
7 8 5 8 9 

9 

Chloe Buitrago238
FGTC

9.450 7.700 8.9508.875 34.975
5 11 3 5T 10 

10 

Lea Vanos805
Orlando Metro

9.350 8.250 8.4008.250 34.250
8T 7 11 12 11 

11 

Grace Lynch741
Orlando Metro

9.475 6.900 8.6508.575 33.600
4 12 7 10 12 

12 

Sofia Gonzalez730
Orlando Metro

9.300 6.500 7.9508.050 31.800
10T 13 12 13 13 

13 
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Women / 1 / L1 2a  g1
Session: 2A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Amara Carter105
Brown's Orbit 

9.750 8.925 9.6259.300 37.600
1 3 1 2 1 

1 

Eloise Friedman549
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.400 9.100 9.6508.925 37.075
3T 1 3 1 2 

2 

Julia Marshall119
Brown's Orbit 

9.400 8.900 8.9509.125 36.375
3T 4 2 8 3 

3 

Willow Solis506
Harbor City

9.350 8.750 9.1258.675 35.900
6 5T 4 4T 4 

4 

Aiyanna Hawkins692
United Flip Force

9.400 8.950 9.3008.150 35.800
3T 2 8 3 5 

5 

Gabrielle Williams358
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.425 8.750 9.1257.825 35.125
2 5T 9 4T 6 

6 

Chloe Sealy778
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.850 8.450 9.0258.625 34.950
10 8 5 6T 7 

7 

Sophia Woodward707
United Flip Force

8.800 8.350 8.8258.525 34.500
11 9 6 10 8 

8 

Isabelle Manchester543
Boundless Gymnastics

9.100 8.050 9.0258.200 34.375
7 12 7 6T 9 

9 

Mariah Brantley536
Boundless Gymnastics

8.650 8.500 8.9007.800 33.850
12 7 10 9 10 

10 

Hadley Raysin348
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.950 8.200 8.7507.175 33.075
8 10 12 11 11 

11 

Everley Legette535
Gulf Coast

8.900 8.150 7.6507.700 32.400
9 11 11 12 12 

12 
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Women / 1 / L1 2a  g2
Session: 2A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ella Kaplan554
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.500 9.075 9.6009.250 37.425
2T 2 2 1 1 

1 

Hannah Jennings553
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.300 9.175 9.5259.375 37.375
6T 1 1 2T 2 

2 

Isabella Bendever547
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.700 8.700 9.5258.825 36.750
1 8T 7 2T 3 

3 

Sawyer Hutwelker113
Brown's Orbit 

9.450 8.875 9.0509.100 36.475
4 7 3 9T 4 

4 

Abby Heath341
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.300 8.950 9.1758.975 36.400
6T 4T 5 6 5 

5 

Jazlynn Diaz689
United Flip Force

9.250 8.900 9.2508.900 36.300
9T 6 6 5 6 

6 

Brooklyn Ramos439
Harbor City

9.200 9.050 8.9259.000 36.175
11 3 4 11 7 

7 

Emie Taylor445
Harbor City

9.400 8.375 9.2758.750 35.800
5 11 9 4 8 

8 

Zoey Landry378
Gulf Coast

9.500 8.400 9.1258.725 35.750
2T 10 10 8 9 

9 

Hannah Gibbons427
Harbor City

8.850 8.950 9.0508.700 35.550
12 4T 11 9T 10 

10 

Alana Moyer345
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.250 8.700 8.7008.775 35.425
9T 8T 8 12 11 

11 

Taylor Ball102
Brown's Orbit 

9.300 7.850 9.1508.575 34.875
6T 12 12 7 12 

12 
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Women / 1 / L1 2a  g3
Session: 2A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Galilea Moreno558
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.850 9.100 9.8509.750 38.550
1 1T 1 1 1 

1 

Natalia Sadowski609
Harbor City

9.450 8.775 9.4759.375 37.075
3T 5 2 2 2 

2 

Maddi McLaughlin122
Brown's Orbit 

9.250 8.950 9.3008.900 36.400
8 3 4 4 3 

3 

Reece Cerrato461
TBJC

9.500 9.100 8.7008.925 36.225
2 1T 3 10 4 

4 

Ariahna Marano557
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.450 8.700 9.1508.750 36.050
3T 7T 6T 6 5 

5 

Nala Ramirez126
Brown's Orbit 

9.400 8.250 9.2258.825 35.700
6 11 5 5 6T

6T

Madison Welton451
Harbor City

9.350 8.725 9.3258.300 35.700
7 6 11 3 6T

6T

Grace Gleckel428
Harbor City

9.150 8.875 9.1008.550 35.675
9T 4 10 7 8 

8 

Kiley Jones693
United Flip Force

9.450 8.375 8.9508.575 35.350
3T 10 9 8 9 

9 

Emma Hass372
Gulf Coast

9.150 8.600 8.9008.650 35.300
9T 9 8 9 10 

10 

Ava Claeys422
Harbor City

7.950 8.700 8.6508.750 34.050
12 7T 6T 11T 11 

11 

Chloe McMullin381
Gulf Coast

9.100 7.600 8.6508.000 33.350
11 12 12 11T 12 

12 
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Women / 1 / L1 2a  g4
Session: 2A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Andrielle Wood130
Brown's Orbit 

9.700 8.600 9.3759.500 37.175
1 8 1T 5 1 

1 

Brittany Tamayo474
TBJC

9.300 9.150 9.4259.250 37.125
8T 3 3T 4 2 

2 

Julianne Coyne683
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.600 8.650 9.3259.500 37.075
2* 7 1T 7 3T

3T

Karlie Parker469
TBJC

9.600 9.400 9.1258.950 37.075
2* 1 8 10 3T

3T

Faith Walters845
TBJC

9.300 9.000 9.4509.150 36.900
8T 4 6 2T 5T

5T

Maylyn Dankowski463
TBJC

9.200 9.300 9.1509.250 36.900
10 2 3T 9 5T

5T

Kendall Terrell698
United Flip Force

9.450 8.800 9.5258.825 36.600
5 5T 10 1 7 

7 

Kenzie Drew425
Harbor City

9.400 8.150 9.4509.175 36.175
6 11 5 2T 8 

8 

Melanie Mercedes694
United Flip Force

9.350 8.350 9.3509.000 36.050
7 9T 7 6 9 

9 

Chloe Walding356
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.100 8.350 9.1758.900 35.525
11 9T 9 8 10 

10 

Emily Webster704
United Flip Force

9.550 8.800 8.4258.475 35.250
4 5T 12 12 11 

11 

Sofia Nevarez Soto435
Harbor City

8.900 8.050 9.0008.775 34.725
12 12 11 11 12 

12 
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Women / 1 / All Ages
Session: 1A

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Tampa Bay Turners 1 114.200 29.275 28.450 28.350 28.125
21 1 1

2 FGTC 1 112.075 28.950 27.550 27.375 28.200
13 2 2

3 Orlando Metro 1 110.900 29.000 27.025 27.100 27.775
32 3 3
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Women / 1 / All Ages
Session: 2A

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Sarasota Gym Academy 2 114.250 29.150 27.375 28.625 29.100
11 2 1

2 TBJC 2 111.925 28.400 27.850 27.650 28.025
54 1 3

3 Brown's Orbit 2 111.900 28.900 26.775 27.925 28.300
22 4 2

4 Harbor City 2 110.925 28.250 26.875 27.550 28.250
35 3 4

5 United Flip Force 2 110.000 28.450 26.650 26.725 28.175
43 5 5

6 Gymnastics Etc - FL 2 108.500 27.975 26.400 26.650 27.475
66 6 6

7 Gulf Coast 2 104.950 27.750 25.150 25.375 26.675
77 7 7
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